
Rank ID Name Ctry
1 11641000709 Toh	You	Wang	 SIN
2 10861405845 Muhammad	Penta	Arif INA
3 11641202472 Ng	Ping	Siang	 SIN
4 11131202505 Chua	Kar	Sing MAS
5 10861506630 Alfa	Riezky	P INA
6 10861303912 Gading	Bimantoro	 INA
7 XXX Syafari	Alvin	 INA
8 10861405751 Thessar	Mandela	 INA
9 XXX Andreansyah	Muhammad	 INA
10 10861303922 Kheru	Sefran	 INA
11 10861405712 Rudi	Alamsyah	 INA
12 XXX Murdiono	Hary	 INA
13 10861303912 Bimantoro	Gading	 INA
14 10861506625 Refan	Oktriadi INA
15 10861506636 Okta	Hadi	Saputra INA
16 10861506620 Muhammad	Nafiuddin INA
17 10861506613 Julio	Prasetyo INA
18 10861506625 Refan	Oktriadi INA
19 10861303928 Michael	Jonathan INA
20 10861101510 Mustari	Satria	Nugraha	 INA
21 10861304073 Nagara	Egiptian	Patria	 INA
22 XXX M.Hamzah	A.	 INA
23 10861506631 Erry	Sulaksono INA
24 XXX Grisnanda	Dimas	 INA
25 10861506633 Muhammad	Imam	Lufthi INA
26 XXX Jatioko	Ilham	 INA
27 10861507170 Murtadho	M.	Ali	 INA
28 XXX Alfarizi	Irfan INA
29 10861405700 Muhammad		Krisna	Bayu	 INA

Final	Ranking	Speed	Senior	Men

Bengkulu	Open	International
Bengkulu,	Indonesia,	30	-	31	July	2016



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 10861506626 Ricky	Al	Farisi INA
2 10861506627 Sultan	Zaki	Atala	 INA
3 10861303932 Nashir	Hamam	An INA
4 10861506623 Muhammad	Rekza	Alfaruki											 INA
5 10861303958 Arya	Bima	Surendra INA
6 10861405686 Gilang	Harli	Prasetyo INA
7 10861506616 M.	Rifqi	Rabbani INA
8 10861507192 Dessaatrio	Yuspa	Javando	 INA
9 XXX M	Azka	Alfathihul	Ichsan INA
10 10861506615 M.	Faizsal	Rajendra										 INA
11 XXX Midzka	H.	Garnadi INA
12 XXX Krisna	Alifandi	Tristio INA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 10861405685 Ghufran	Martianza	WF INA
2 XXX Yusuf	Abdul	Aziz INA
3 XXX M.	Dzaky	Nawwir	Fauzan INA
4 10861405697 Natasaputra	Muhammad	Farrell	Diardra	 INA
5 10861506618 M.	Zacky	Sefrialdo	WP INA
6 10861506621 Muhammad	Akbar								 INA
7 XXX M.	Dzakwan	Buhairil	Ma'arif INA
8 XXX Muhammad	Aulia INA
9 XXX Achmad	Zinedine	Zidane	 INA
10 XXX Muhammad	Abiyyu	Fathan INA
11 XXX M	Arva	Al	Barreeq INA
12 10861405716 Sayyef	Nawwis	 INA
13 10861506628 Thynton	Tri	Permana							 INA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 20861304043 Aprodity	Suci	 INA
2 20861405776 Dini	Layang	Sari INA
3 20861506694 Dinda	Prawisdi	Putri	 INA
4 20861405812 Wahyu	Lestari INA
5 20861506689 Zaraz	Obella	 INA
6 XXX Miranda	Shofia	 INA

Final	Ranking	Speed	Youth	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Junior	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Senior	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 20861506657 Bella	Aulia	Izza INA
2 20861405432 Nawang	Wulan	Angelicia	 INA
3 20861507314 Wijaya	Novita	Putri	Angel INA
4 20861506661 Dian	Alya	 INA
5 20861506682 Risalatul	Adhnah				 INA
6 20861507259 Ilma	Nurul	Haniyah INA
7 20861405789 Khansa	Sabira	Kurnia INA
8 XXX Alifia	Dhiya	Ulhaq INA
9 20861506653 Amna	Fithri	Raudhah														 INA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 20861304029 Krudick	Tsamararifa	Cannia	 INA
2 20861405804 Putri	Mayzari	Fr								 INA
3 20861506679 Najuwa	Aliya	Zahra INA
4 20861507306 Sri	Rahma	Agusanti	Fitri	Murman	 INA
5 20861506674 Luqya	Nadirah					 INA
6 20861506656 Ayla	Dzakiyah	Zayyan					 INA
7 XXX Indah	Mayasari INA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 11641000709 Toh	You	Wang	 SIN
2 10861405700 Muhammad		Krisna	Bayu	 INA
3 10861405845 Muhammad	Penta	Arif INA
4 10861303928 Michael	Jonathan INA
5 10861507170 Murtadho	M.	Ali	 INA
6 10861303922 Sefran	Kheru	 INA
7 10861303912 Bimantoro	Gading	 INA
8 10861506625 Refan	Oktriadi INA
9 10861506636 Okta	Hadi	Saputra INA
10 10861507186 Sofyan	Arief INA
11 10861506630 Alfa	Riezky	P INA
12 10861506613 Julio	Prasetyo INA
13 10861506620 Muhammad	Nafiuddin INA
14 XXX Grisnanda	Dimas	 INA
15 10861506631 Erry	Sulaksono INA

Final	Ranking	Speed	Youth	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Junior	Women

Final	Ranking	Classic	Senior	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 10861303958 Surendra	Arya	Bima	 SIN
2 10861506616 M.	Rifqi	Rabbani INA
3 10861405686 Gilang	Harli	Prasetyo									 INA
4 10861506623 Muhammad	Rekza	Alfaruki											 INA
5 XXX M	Azka	Alfathihul	Ichsan INA
6 10861506626 Ricky	Al	Farisi INA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 10861405685 Ghufran	Martianza	WF INA
2 10861506621 Muhammad	Akbar								 INA
3 10861506628 Thynton	Tri	Permana							 INA
4 10861405697 Muhammad	Farrell	Diardra	Natasaputra	 INA
5 XXX M.	Dzaky	Nawwir	Fauzan INA
6 XXX Yusuf	Abdul	Aziz INA
7 XXX Muhammad	Abiyyu	Fathan INA
8 XXX M.	Dzakwan	Buhairil	Ma'arif INA
9 10861506618 M.	Zacky	Sefrialdo	WP INA
10 XXX Achmad	Zinedine	Zidane	 INA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 20861405432 Nawang	Wulan	Angelicia	 INA
2 20861405789 Khansa	Sabira	Kurnia INA
3 20861506657 Bella	Aulia	Izza INA
4 20861304043 Aprodity	Suci	 INA
5 20861506653 Amna	Fithri	Raudhah														 INA
6 20861506661 Dian	Alya	 INA
7 20861507314 Wijaya	Novita	Putri	Angel	 INA
8 20861506682 Risalatul	Adhnah				 INA
9 XXX Alifia	Dhiya	Ulhaq INA
10 20861506689 Zaraz	Obella	 INA
11 XXX Koesoemo	Katarina	 INA

Final	Ranking	Classic	Youth	Men

Final	Ranking	Classic	Junior	Men

Final	Ranking	Classic	Senior	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 20861304029 Krudick	Tsamararifa	Cannia	 INA
2 20861506656 Ayla	Dzakiyah	Zayyan					 INA
3 20861405804 Putri	Mayzari	Fr								 INA
4 20861506679 Najuwa	Aliya	Zahra INA
5 20861506674 Luqya	Nadirah					 INA
6 20861507306 Sri	Rahma	Agusanti	Fitri	Murman	 INA
7 XXX Indah	Mayasari INA
8 20861506666 Felicia	Putri	Nabila INA

Rank ID Name Ctry Gender
1 XXX Cannia	Krudick	Tsamararifa	/	Khansa	Sabira	Kurnia INA FF
2 XXX Angelicia	Nawang	Wulan	/	Muhammad	Penta	Arif INA FM
3 1086150075 Irfan	Pangestu	/	Muhammad	Krisna	Bayu INA MM
4 XXX Bella	Aulia	Izza	/	Ghufran	Martianza	WF INA FM
5 1086150107 Gading	Bimantoro	/	Sefran	Kheru INA MM
6 XXX Alifia	Dhiya	Ulhaq	/	Thessar	Mandela	 INA FM
7 XXX M.	Dzaky	Nawwir	Fauzan	/	M.	Dzakwan	Buhairil	Ma'arif INA MM

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 11641404706 Chang	Li	Zhong	Eddie SIN
2 XXX Hoang	Huy	Hieu VIE
3 10861101510 Nugraha	Mustari	Satria INA
4 10861304073 Nagara	Egiptian	Patria	 INA
5 10861405700 Muhammad		Krisna	Bayu	 INA
6 10861506636 Okta	Hadi	Saputra INA
7 10861506622 Muhammad	Iqbal INA
8 10861405751 Thessar	Mandela	 INA
9 10861506633 Muhammad	Imam	Luthfi INA
10 10861506640 Alfa	Riezky	P INA
11 XXX Irfan	Alfarizi INA
12 10861303922 Kheru	Sefran	 INA
13 10861506625 Refan	Oktriadi INA
14 10861507170 Murtadho	M.	Ali	 INA
15 10861506620 Muhammad	Nafiuddin INA
16 10861405845 Muhammad	Penta	Arif INA
17 10861507186 Sofyan	Arief INA
18 10861506627 Sultan	Zaki	Atala INA
19 10861405712 Rudi	Alamsyah	 INA

Final	Ranking	Classic	Junior	Women

Final	Ranking	Pair	Slalom	

Final	Ranking	Slides	Senior	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 10861506626 Ricky	Al	Farisi INA
2 10861405685 Ghufran	Martianza	WF INA
3 10861506623 Muhammad	Rekza	Alfaruki											 INA
4 10861303932 Nashir	Hammam	An	 INA
5 10861507192 Dessaatrio	Yuspa	Javando	 INA
6 10861506618 M.	Zacky	Sefrialdo	WP INA
7 10861506615 M.	Faizsal	Rajendra										 INA
8 10861506621 Muhammad	Akbar								 INA
9 10861405716 Sayyef	Nawwis	 INA
10 10861506628 Thynton	Tri	Permana							 INA
11 10861405686 Gilang	Harli	Prasetyo									 INA
12 XXX Achmad	Zinedine	Zidane	 INA
13 XXX Muhammad	Abiyyu	Fathan INA
14 XXX Muhammad	Aulia INA
15 XXX M	Arva	Al	Barreeq INA
16 XXX M.	Dzaky	Nawwir	Fauzan INA
17 XXX M.	Dzakwan	Buhairil	Ma'arif INA
18 XXX M	Azka	Alfathihul	Ichsan INA
19 XXX Midzka	H.	Garnadi INA
20 XXX Krisna	Alifandi	Tristio INA
21 XXX Dervin	Shada	Caesar INA
22 10861506616 M.	Rifqi	Rabbani INA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 20861405812 Wahyu	Lestari INA
2 20861405776 Dini	Layang	Sari INA
3 20861304043 Aprodity	Suci	 INA
4 20861506694 Dinda	Prawisdi	Putri	 INA
5 20861506689 Zaraz	Obella	 INA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 20861405432 Nawang	Wulan	Angelicia	 INA
2 20861304029 Krudick	Tsamararifa	Cannia	 INA
3 20861507314 Wijaya	Novita	Putri	Angel		 INA
4 20861506657 Bella	Aulia	Izza INA
5 20861506653 Amna	Fithri	Raudhah														 INA
6 20861506661 Dian	Alya	 INA
7 20861405789 Khansa	Sabira	Kurnia INA
8 XXX Ilma	Nurul	Haniyah INA

Final	Ranking	Slides	Youth	Men

Final	Ranking	Slides	Senior	Women

Final	Ranking	Slides	Youth	Women



9 20861506656 Ayla	Dzakiyah	Zayyan					 INA
10 20861405804 Putri	Mayzari	Fr								 INA
11 20861506674 Luqya	Nadirah					 INA
12 20861506666 Felicia	Putri	Nabila INA
13 20861506682 Risalatul	Adhnah				 INA


